West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
Woest
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
Wast
West
West
Wast
West
West
West
West
West
Waest
West
West
West
West
Woest
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West

Allen
Ballard
Ballard
Barren
Barren
Barren
Breckinridge
Breckinridge
Breckinridge
Butter
Butler
Butier
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Calloway
Calloway
Carlisle
Carlisle
Christian
Christian
Christfan
Crittenden
Crittenden .
Daviess
Daviess
Daviess
Edmonson
Edmonson
Edmonson
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Graves
Graves
Graves
Grayson
Grayson
Grayson
Hancock
Hancock
Hardin
Hardin

ontact (include FSSV as ahe)

Nicole Petty, primary

Becky Whitehouse, back-up
Laurie Tyler, contact
Deanne Hicks, backup
Rhonda Pedigo, primary
Jonathan Adwell - back-up
Connle Wells - FS5V

Sara Wicker, primary
Melissa Grant {backup)
Victorla Keltey (supervisor)
Gwen Ramsey primary
Tabitha Cade FSSV

Laura Moore backup
Dohna Cox Contact

Julie Smith Back-Up

Casey Baucum Supervisor
Melody Wojclechowski Primary
Travonda Vaughn FSSV
Joy Purcell, contact

Angel Mathis, backup
Yadira Ortiz, contact
Jenny Bruce, back-up
Melissa Smith FSSV

Mary Ingram (Main)

Abby Ford (FSSV)

Linda Craig (FSSV)

Victorla Arispe (backup)
Amanda Nichols {Primary)
Tommy Rltter - FS5Y

Erlc Jaggers - primary
Denise Davis - backup
Angela Smith {primary)
Kimberly Brooks {backup)
Barbara Carroll {supervisor)
Melissa Burgess, contact
Lori Prather, backup

Lisa Sanderson FSSV
Salina Lindsey primary
Shelly Clark back-up
Christie Lea FSSV

Linda Hankins primary
Letitia Hawes FSSV

Ann Waggoner FSSV
benita sette primary




West
Wast
West
West
West
West
Woest
Lakes
West
WEST
WEST
WEST
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
Waest
West
Waest
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
Wast
West
WEST
West
West
West
Wast
West
West
West
West
Woest
Woest
Waest
West
West

Hardin
Hart

Hart

Hart
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Hickman
Hickman
HOPKINS
HOPKINS
HOPKINS

- Larue

Larue
Larue
Livingston
Livingston
Logan
Logan
Lyon

Lyon

Lyon
Marshall
Marshall
Mclean
MclLean
Mclean
McCracken
McCracken
McCracken
Meade
Meade
Meade
Metcalfe
Metcalfe
Metcalfe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Muhlenberg
Muhlenberg
Muhlenberg
Chio

Ohio

Ohio
Simpson

Kasie Conner backup

Chris Cartmill primary

Vivian Thornton backup
lennifer Gibson - FSSV

Mary Abner primary

Susan Stokes backup

Janet Denham FS5V

Chrystal Craddock (primary)
Barbara Carroli {supervisor)
BRUCE ARNOLD (MAIN)

KAYLA ROGERS (BACKUP)
JUSTIN GOSSETT FSSV

Louise Timbers primary

Risa Underwood backup
Deborah Hatfield, FSSV

Abby Ford (Main Contact & FSSV)
Angela Cozart (back up)
Shatoya Mason-FSSV

Angela Todd-FSS [ primary
Lisa Coleman Contact

Shannon Millikan Back-Up
Casey Baucum Supervisor
Elizabeth Leonard (primary)
Robin Walker {(backup)

Sharan Kingsley {primary) .
Rhonda {Shellie) Wilson {backup)
Delena Tyler FSSY

Leticia Overton primary

Sheila Fortner backup

Cathy Lane FSSV

Angela "Gail" Hubbard primary
Anna Hix backup

Stephanie Logsdon FSSV
limmy Butler-primary

April Tarter-back up

Shelia McGeorge-FSSV

Jacqueline Coleman-primary

Mike Blevins-back up
Shelta McGeorge-FSSV
Cindy Hardison {contact)
Anita Lear {back-up)
Rhonda Strader (FSSV)
Susan Hines Primary

Ed Hancock-Back up
Sindy Hancock FSSV
Julie Cassity-primary




West
West
WEST
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West

Simpsoh
Simpson
Todd
Todd
Todd
Trigg
Trigg
Union
Union
Union
Warren
Warren
Warren
Webster
Wehster

Ashley Johnston-backup
Shatoya Mason-FSSV
CYNTHIA HARDISON primary
KELLY MCSEVENEY-BACKUP
SHANNON JOHNSON- FS5V
Katrina Croom primary
Melissa Smith FSSV
Dawn.Martin primary

Patti Millikan backup

Janet Denham FSSV

Mandy Goodworth-primary
Ketlie Nash-backup

Nicole Cooley-FSSV

Lori Weldon primary

Mary Winebarger, backup



[Email Address:
nicole, petty@ky gov
becky.whitehouse@ky gov
lauriea.tyler@ky.gov
deanne.hicks@ky.gov
rhondae.pedigo@ky.gov
jonathan.adweli@ky.gov
connie.wells@ky.gov
sara.wicker@ky.gov
melissa.grant@ky.gov
victoria.kelley@ky.gov
gwen.ramsey@ky.gov
tabitha.cade@ky.gov
laurab,moore@ky.gov
donna.cox@ky.gov
julleann.smith@ky.gov
casey.baucum @ky.gov
melody.wojclechowski@ky.gov
travonda.vaughn@ky.gov
Joy.purcell@ky.gov
angel.mathis@ky.gov
yadira.ortlz@ky.gov
[enny.bruce@ky.gov
melissa.smith@ky.gov
mary.ingram@ky.gov
abby ford@ky gov
linda.craig@ky.gov
Victoria.arispe
Amanda.nichols@ky gov
Tommy.Ritter@ky.gov
Eric.Jaggers @ky.gov
Denlse.Davis @ky.gov
AngelaR Smith@ky.gov
Kimberly.Brooks@ky,gay
Rarbara.carrol@ky.gov
melissa.burgess@ky.gov
loriA.prather@ky.gov
lisa.sannderson@ky.gov
salina.lindsey@ky.gov
shelly clark@ky.gov
christie lea@ky.gov
linda.hankins@ky,gov
Letitia.hawes@ky.gov
ann,waggoner@ky.gov
benita sette@ky.gov

o backu

FSSV.Vacant

no backup!




kasie.conner@ky.gov
willlam.cartmilt@ky.gov
viviana.thornton@ky.gov
Jennifer.gibson@ky.gov
Mary. Abner@ky.gov
Susan,Stokes@ky.gov
Janet.Denham@ky.gov
Chrystal.Craddock@ky.gov
Barbara.carroll@ky.gov
bruce.arnold@ky.gov
kayla.rogers@ky.gov
justin.gossett@ky.gov
Jouise.timbers@ky.gov
risa.underwood@ky.gov
dehorah. hatfield@ky.gov
abby.ford@ky.gov
angela.cozart@ky.gov
shatoya.mason@ky.goy
angelah.todd@ky.gov
Lisag.coleman@ky.gov
Shanhon.Millikan @ky.goy
casey.baucum@ky.goy
Elizabeth.Leonard @ky.gov
Robin.Walker@ky.gov
Sharon.kingsley @ky.gov
Rhonda,wilson@ky.gov
delenac.tyler@ky.gov
Leticia.Qverton@ky.gov
Sheila.Fortner@ky.gov
Cathy.lane@ky.gov

gail. hubbard@ky.gov
anna.lucas@ky.gov
steph.logsdon@ky.gov
immy.hutler@ky.gov
april tarter@ky.gov
shelia.megeorge @ky.gov
facquelinen.celeman@ky.gov
mike.blevins@ky gov
shelia.mcgeorge@ky.gov
Cynthia,Hardison@ky.gov
Anita.Lear@ky.gov
Rhonda.Strader@ky.gov
sysan hines@ky.goy
edwin.hancock@ky.gov

sindy.hancock@ky.gov
ulie.cassity @ky.gov

o biackup!

FSSV Vacant



ashley johnston@ky.gov
shatoya.mason@ky.gov
cynthla.hardison@ky,gov
kellymeseveney@ky.gov
shannon.johnson@ky.gov
Katrina.croom@ky.gov o backup!
melissa,smith@ky.gov
Dawn Martin@ky.gov
patricia.millikan@ky.gov
Janet.Denham@ky,gov
mandy . goodworth@ky.gov
kellie.nash@ky.gov
nicole.cooley@ky.gov
lori.weldon@ky.goy
Mary.winebarger@ky.gov




